SLP
Contents
SLP
Ordering Details ............................................................................................................ 12/2
Technical Data ............................................................................................................... 12/5
12
12/1
1SBC 0101 00 R1001

SLP
Ordering Details
  Item Description Type Order code Units Per Weight
Designation Package Per Unit
SLP 00 4-pole
ABB Building Technologies 12/3
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
12
SLP
Ordering Details
Accessories
Front frame SLP 100 / 00 NHPL045151R0001 0,04
Front frame SLP 1 NHPL045251R0001 0,06
Front frame SLP 2/3 NHPL045351R0001 0,15
Front frame for INS for 1 pcs SLP 100 / 00 1SEP201431P0001
Front frame for INS for 2 pcs SLP 100 / 00 1SEP201431P0002
Front fixing device complete SLP 100 / 00 NHPL045152R0001 0,3
Front fixing device complete SLP 1 NHPL045252R0001 0,51
Front fixing device complete SLP 2/3 NHPL045352R0001 0,7
Front fixing bracket and front frame SLP 100 / 00 NHP 403634R0001 1
Front fixing bracket and front frame SLP-K 1 NHP 403635R0001 1,2
Front fixing bracket and front frame SLP-K 2/3 NHP 403636R0001 0,03
Rail mounting device SLP 00 NHPL045158R0001 0,25
Cover IP 30 SLP 00 NHP 139528P0001 0,04
Cover IP 30 SLP 1 NHP 139279P0001 0,04
Cover IP 30 SLP-K 1 NHP 139763P0001 0,04
Cover IP 30 SLP-K 2/3 NHP 139764P0001 0,04
Cover IP 30 4 pole SLP 00 4 pole NHP 100991P0001 0,04
Cover IP 30 4 pole SLP K1 4 pole NHP 100993P0001 0,06
Cover IP 30 4 pole SLP K2 4 pole NHP 100992P0001 0,06
Cover IP 30 4 pole SLP K3 4 pole NHP 100992P0001 0,06
Cover with fuse surveillance M611 SLP 00 NHPL045154R0001 1
Cover with fuse surveillance M611 SLP 1 / SLP-K 1 NHPL045254R0001 1,3
Cover with fuse surveillance M611 SLP 2/3  /  SLP-K 2/3 NHPL045354R0001 1,5
Auxiliary contact b SLP 00/SLP 1/2/3 NHPL045270R0001 0,01
Auxiliary switch h SLP 00 NHPL045153R0001 0,02
Auxiliary switch h SLP 1 NHPL045253R0001 0,03
Auxiliary switch h SLP 2/3 NHPL045353R0001 0,04
Front fixing SLP 100/00/00 4-pole NHPL045155R0001 0,02
MNS Adaptor SLP 00 GLBS500126R0002
MNS Adaptor SLP 1 GLBS500127R0001
Spare parts
Cover SLP 00 NHPL045156R0001 0,04
Cover SLP 1 NHPL045256R0001 0,06
Cover SLP 2/3 NHPL045356R0001 0,08
Busbar system SF-60
Busbar carrier 3P 5-10 x 12-30 mm GHV 240849R0001 0,17
Busbar carrier 1P GHV 240849R0003
Cover f/busbar carrier GHV 240849R0004 0,03